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FAIR HOUSING LAWS

"The Federal Fair Housing Act prohibits discrimination in the sale,
rental, leasing and financing of housing, as well as discriminatory
advertising, on the basis of RACE, SEX, COLOR, RELIGION,
NATIONAL ORIGIN, MENTAL or PHYSICAL HANDICAP, or
FAMILIAL STATUS. In addition to these categories, the State of
Oregon also prohibits discrimination based on MARITAL STATUS. (Our
local jurisdictions also have specific applicable regulations)"
"These laws cover any potential or actual sale, lease, rental, eviction,
price, terms, privileges or any service in relation to the sale of or us of
housing. The not only prohibit advertisements which clearly restrict
access to housing based on the protected categories, but also prohibit
advertisements which indicate a preference for or against a person
based on a protected category. In particular circumstances, use of
colloquialisms, symbols or directions to real estate for sale or rent may
indicate a discriminatory preference."
"It is the intent and goal of this newspaper to have each advertiser who
wishes to place a covered advertisement in the newspaper comply with
the Fair Housing laws. Any advertisement which is perceived to contain
language contrary to these laws will be rejected or changed to remove
the offending reference. There may be situations where it is not clear
whether particular language is objectionable. Such advertisements
should be referred to a supervisor for consideration and determination.
Under certain circumstances, advertisers may claim that because of
the nature of the housing being advertised, they are not subject to the
Fair Housing laws. Such claims are irrelevant for purposes of
considering advertisements for publication in this newspaper. Every
housing advertisement published in this newspaper is subject to the
Fair Housing laws"

1340 W Locust Stayton
2 bedroom $775.00

$775 Dep. W/D HKUP
PREMIUM PROP MGMT

503-585-2266 www.premiumpm.com

Loft Style Apt: 383-A N 3rd Ave
2 bdrm/1 ba, updated, skylight, clawfoot

tub. $825 w/ 1 year lease, $600/dep
Call Shelter Mgmt, Inc. 503-585-6176

503.881.5226
503.856.6001

Join me on Facebook & Ashley Brundridge& AsAAshlhleyy BBrurundndndririddge
Sandi Elwood

EXCELLENT DETROIT LOCATION WITH VIEWS $69,500 (702590)
Canyon Ridge Estates, this area refl ects pride of ownership! Build your dream getaway home
here and take advantage of the lake views out your window! Large lot with so much potential.
Property is standard septic approved! This is a must see property, hard to fi nd with lake views.

SandiElwood.com
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Silverton Offi  ce
503.873.4602
210 S. Water Street | Silverton

Stayton Offi  ce
503.769.3448

1155 First Ave | Stayton • M-F 8 to 5
Text BHHSREP to 87778 for your Free Mobile App

$399,900
3 BR, 2 BA, 2120± SF, 10.61±
Acres. Newer home just 5
min E of Stayton. Open fl oor 
plan + bonus rm. Kitchen
has SS appl & lrg island. N
bank of Oxbow Lake runs
through property. (711610)
Bonebrake & Co. LLC.
503 385-0033

STAYTON

$132,000
2.64± Acres. Building lot
with well located just a few
minutes to town. Approved
for Alternative Treatment
Septic. Forested with trees,
a great place to put down
roots. (711976)

Bonebrake & Co. LLC.
503 385-0033

STAYTON

$69,900
Beautiful N. Santiam River 
lot with over 100 ft of River 
Frontage. Great get-a-way
property or build your dream
home. Only 15 minutes to
Stayton, and 35 minutes to
Salem and what a beautiful
drive! (715282)
Bonebrake & Co. LLC.
503 385-0033

GATES

$199,900
3 BR, 2 BA, 1279± SF. Very
large lot, plenty of room for 
RV+. One level ranch-style
has separate FR, lrg pantry,
remodeled master bath.
Easy care yard. Newer 
laminate in LR & hallway.
(714237)
Suzette Boudreaux
503 949-4643

GATES

$209,900
Looking for that investment with
a good return? Take a look at this
one - Nice duplex blt in 1996.
Each side has 2 BR, 1.1 BA,
1152± SF, & single garages and
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